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First Name Last Name

Olivia
Jamie
Emily
Harry
Emma
Chloe
Isla
Fergus
Isla
Imogen
Ruben
Tegan
Keira
Charlotte
Arthur
Freddie
Sam
Jack
Jack
Jasmine
Vanessa
Barney
Cameron
Colby
James
Eloise
Kai

Zak
Cherry
Ella
Ben
Ruby
Akai
Zach
Zach
Alice
Chris
Harry
Carter
Laura
Indie
Marissa
Amy
Claudia
Jack

Dodd
Williams
Alexander
Kempe
Kempe
Alexander
McGregor
Foden-Reekie
Foden-Reekie
Hart
Ballett
Paluch
Paluch
Shepherd
Shepherd
Simpson
Goodhead
Ellis

Hillier
Vear
Hugec
Shrimpton
Rae
Bulters
Hankins
Raftery
Patel
Remer
Wilson
Gorvin
Gorvin
Hinton
Carter-Bell
Shrimpton
Flint
Sawdon
McComish
Barden
Frisby
Harrison-Smith
Stone

Gair
Wilson
Gair
Wilson

Gender
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male

YOB
2016
2013
2014
2014
2012
2011
2014
2013
2012
2013
2018
2018
2016
2015
2016
2013
2013
2013
2011
2012
2012
2014
2016
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2013
2009
2010
2008
2011
2011
2011
2009
2009
2007
2007
2009
2010
2009
2008
2006

School Name

Durrington Infant School
Greenfield School

Greenfield School

Greenfield School

Greenfield School

Greenfield School

Greenfield School

Greenfield School

Greenfield School

Wickham C of E Primary School
Rownhams St John

Europa School

Europa School

Europa School

Europa School

Sarisbury Junior School
Sarisbury Junior School
Sarisbury Junior School
Sarisbury Junior School
Hiltingbury Junior School
Portsmouth Grammar School
Ballard School

Moyles Court School
Twyford School

Twyford School

Twyford School

Twyford School

Twyford School

St Michael’s Middle School
St Michael’s Middle School
St Michael’s Middle School
St Michael’s Middle School
Leaf Studio

Ballard School

Ballard School

Ballard School

Poole Grammar School
Portsmouth Grammar School
Portsmouth Grammar School
Portsmouth Grammar School
Portsmouth Grammar School
Thornden School

Thornden School

Thornden School

King Edward VI School

School Year
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