Bib	First Name	Last Name	Gender	YOB	School Name	School Year
1	Olivia	Dodd	Female	2016	Durrington Infant School	1
2	Jamie	Williams	Male	2013	Greenfield School	4
3	Emily	Alexander	Female	2014	Greenfield School	4
4	Harry	Kempe	Male	2014	Greenfield School	4
5	Emma	Kempe	Female	2012	Greenfield School	6
6	Chloe	Alexander	Female	2011	Greenfield School	6
7	Isla	McGregor	Female	2014	Greenfield School	4
8	Fergus	Foden-Reekie	Male	2013	Greenfield School	5
9	Isla	Foden-Reekie	Female	2012	Greenfield School	6
10	Imogen	Hart	Female	2013	Wickham C of E Primary School	5
11	Ruben	Ballett	Male	2018	Rownhams St John	R
12	Tegan	Paluch	Female	2018	Europa School	R
13	Keira	Paluch	Female	2016	Europa School	2
14	Charlotte	Shepherd	Female	2015	Europa School	3
15	Arthur	Shepherd	Female	2016	Europa School	1
16	Freddie	Simpson	Male	2013	Sarisbury Junior School	4
17	Sam	Goodhead	Male	2013	Sarisbury Junior School	5
18	Jack	Ellis	Male	2013	Sarisbury Junior School	5
19	Jack 	Hillier	Male	2011	Sarisbury Junior School	6
20	Jasmine	Vear	Female	2012	Hiltingbury Junior School	6
21	Vanessa	Hugec	Female	2012	Portsmouth Grammar School	6
22	Barney	Shrimpton	Male	2014	Ballard School	3
23	Caller	Rae	Male	2016	Moyles Court School	2
24	Colby	Bulters	Male	2013	Twyford School	4
25 26	James Eloise	Hankins	Male Female	2013 2014	Twyford School	4
2 0 27	Kai	Raftery Patel	Male		Twyford School	4 4
28	Zak	Remer	Male	2013 2014	Twyford School Twyford School	4
28 29	Cherry	Wilson	Female	2014	St Michael's Middle School	5
30	Ella	Gorvin	Female	2013	St Michael's Middle School	5
31	Ben	Gorvin	Male	2009	St Michael's Middle School	8
32	Ruby	Hinton	Female	2010	St Michael's Middle School	8
33	Akai	Carter-Bell	Male	2008	Leaf Studio	9
34	Zach	Shrimpton	Male	2011	Ballard School	7
35	Zach	Flint	Male	2011	Ballard School	7
36	Alice	Sawdon	Female	2011	Ballard School	7
37	Chris	McComish	Male	2009	Poole Grammar School	9
38	Harry	Barden	Male	2009	Portsmouth Grammar School	8
39	, Carter	Frisby	Male	2007	Portsmouth Grammar School	11
40	Laura	, Harrison-Smith	Female	2007	Portsmouth Grammar School	10
41	Indie	Stone	Male	2009	Portsmouth Grammar School	9
42	Marissa	Gair	Female	2010	Thornden School	8
43	Amy	Wilson	Female	2009	Thornden School	9
44	Claudia	Gair	Female	2008	Thornden School	10
45	Jack	Wilson	Male	2006	King Edward VI School	12